BIKEE IV - 25—D> v T

Sth-year(1st semester, 2nd semester), 6th-year(1st semester)

Tetsuro Ohmori - Proressor / Psicstsy, Courst of Inteksre Brany Scievees, Seroor oF Menine, M asashi Akaike - Proressor / Isstrte o Hesirs Biosomsces
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Contents) http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=217973

Contact)

= Matsumoto (+81-88-633-7119, toshimat@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Takayama (+81-88-633-7122, takayama@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Sata (3F, +81-88-633-7851, sata@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office
Hour: 8:30-17:30)

= Ohmori (ERKWFZEHH 8F #$72, +81-88-633-7130, tohmori@clin.med.tokus
hima-u.ac.jp) Mai (Office Hour: 8:30-17:30)

= Kagami (kagami@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Shimada (+81-88-633-7137, mshimada@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Tangoku (+81-88-633-7141, tangoku@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Kitagawa (DMSIMAEE/FRHEPZZE, +81-88-633-7151, kitagawa@clin.med.tok
ushima-u.ac.jp) MawL (Office Hour: 16:00-17:00 every Tuesday)

= Kanayama (+81-88-633-7158, kanahiro@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai.

= Yasui (+81-88-633-7238, nyasui@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office
Hour: 8:00-18:00)

= Nagahiro (+81-88-633-7148, snagahi@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Nakanishi (+81-88-633-7296, nhideki@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Mitamura (+81-88-633-7162, ymita@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Takeda (+81-88-633-7169, takeda@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Kaji (rkaji@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= lIrahara (+81-88-633-7177, irahara@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Oshita (+81-88-633-7181, shuzo@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Nishimura (+81-88-633-9425, )

= Doi (+81-88-633-7183, doi@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Kudo (kudo@basic.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= lzumi (+81-88-633-7065, izumi@basic.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL

= Bando (+81-88-633-7066, yoshimi@basic.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Tani (+81-88-633-7127, kenjikt@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai. (Office
Hour: 9am-5:30pm)

= Akaike (akaike@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
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